Mcbean Middle Island Challenge 2019

pen aier . wim

o
3rd Nov 2019 SERIES i
1.0km - Overall

Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender  Time

1 132 Jimmy WONG 1.0km M 20 - 39 Male 15:50.0
2 108 Nathan DEWAR 1.0km M 20 - 39 Male 15:51.9
3 127 Bert SHI 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 18:00.1
4 155 Dominic TSUI 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 18:24 .1
5 110 Jeremy HARRIS 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 18:48.5
6 101 Olivia ALFHEIM 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 19:16.4
7 126 Mirjam SCHONING 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 19:25.2
8 124 Chi Ho POON 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 19:35.9
9 117 Geoffroy LHERPINIERE 1.0km M 20 - 39 Male 20:22.7
10 130 Victor Maximino Ybanez UMBAO 1.0km M 20 - 39 Male 21:09.8
11 156 Katrin BUCHTA 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 21:28.3
12 122 Henrik NAUJOKS 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 21:30.1
13 121 Samuel MAK 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 21:35.5
14 112 Heidrun KRAFT 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 21:39.4
15 109 Choi Ying FONG 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 22:08.0
16 125 Nicolas RICHARD 1.0km M 20 - 39 Male 22:55.6
17 131 Natalie WOLFERS 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 23:31.5
18 116 Wendy LEE 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 24:42 1
19 106 King CHAN 1.0km M 20 - 39 Male 26:10.8
20 118 June LIEW 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 26:18.1
21 133 Ho Seng WONG 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 26:23.1
22 102 Rob BRADSHAW 1.0km M 20 -39 Male 26:26.7
23 146 Tata MATAGANAS 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 26:30.9
24 140 Lovella ESCANO 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 26:35.2
25 139 Louel DEMAISIP 1.0km F 40 & Over Male 26:55.9
26 103 Rebecca BROSNAN 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 27:12.6
27 115 Cf LAU 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 27:16.9
28 114 Kwok On LAI 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 27:23.4
29 128 Kai Yiu SUNG 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 27:26.6
30 111 Tania HARRIS 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 27:29.5
31 143 May JOCSON 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 27:37 1
32 147 Asminarti MIMI 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 27:55.6
33 152 Cynthia TARNATE 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 28:32.0
34 145 Daisy LUSCAW 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 28:47.5
35 142 Elisa GILLIES 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 29:10.1
36 141 Mary Joy GABOTERO 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 29:10.5
37 138 Cris DELA CRUZ 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 29:14.7
38 113 Kim Yan LAI 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 29:20.1
39 153 Josephine TOLENTINO 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 29:23.4
40 149 Anna Cel (Gabby) SABONDO 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 29:35.0
41 105 Mayleen CANIEDO 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 29:59.9
42 136 Maricel ARANGORIN 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 30:09.2
43 134 Audrey Tsz Ching YEUNG 1.0km F 19 & Under Female 30:25.1
44 119 Tin Yu LING 1.0km M 20 - 39 Male 30:30.7
45 148 Estrella PINEDA 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 32:01.6
46 144 Taperre JOYCE 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 32:49.5
47 104 Sharon S. CABRIA 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 32:53.9
48 151 Maricel SOMERA 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 33:07.0
49 137 Myrrha CALIVO 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 33:20.2
50 150 Armando SALAYA 1.0km F 40 & Over Male 33:33.1
51 154 Dias ZAIN 1.0km F 20 -39 Female 34:04.5
52 135 Gen ESPINOZA 1.0km F 40 & Over Female 39:36.9
53 123 Philip PENALOZA 1.0km M 40 & Over Male 40:28.4
- 107 Wai Hung CHOY 1.0km M 40 & Over Male DNS
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- 120
- 129
Place Bib
1 362
2 321
3 350
4 335
5 313
6 339
7 322
8 382
9 312
10 373
11 358
12 333
13 303
14 306
15 331
16 363
17 309
18 304
19 343
20 327
21 326
22 376
23 337
24 301
25 352
26 377
27 383
28 310
29 359
30 364
31 365
32 305
33 302
34 374
35 324
36 330
37 357
38 368
39 320
40 345
41 355
42 338
43 384
44 375
45 381
46 367
47 329
48 361
49 356
50 351

51 354

Rocio LOPEZ
Fran THOMPSON

3.8km - Overall
Name

James TAN

Robin ELG

Emeric PAYER
Francesco LANZONE

Lenclos Chun Fung CHONG

Richard LETCHER
Jeff FAIOLA

Nathan LEE EILERS
Anju CHENAUX-REPOND
Andrew WATERS
Adrien ROY

Andy LAI

Olivier BAILLET
Simon BREWSTER
Allison KELLER

Miu TANAKA

Scott BURTON

Ruth BARNES

John LYONS
Andrey GROMAK
Reno GRILLO
James WHITMAN
Luc LECHEVIN
Wolfgang AICHER
Adam PHUA
Lachlan WOLFERS
Yong Jie Andy CHIN
Thomas BUTTER
Catherine SEN
Mandy TIK TOLMAN
Cae TOLMAN

Cem BILGI

Mai Britt ALFHEIM
Simon WELLER
Stephen GAVIN
Chan JOHNSON
Marshall ROSLYN
Kwok Tung TSANG
Olivier DURAND
Shaun MADIGAN
Valerie RICHARD
Harvey LEE

Trevor TULLY
Matthew WHITMAN
Ngai Ho YUE
Michael Chun Chi TSANG
Chris HEAD

Judy STEVENSON
Emily RISNESS
Marcus PECK

Felix POON

1.0km
1.0km

Distance
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over

Category

M 20 - 39

M 19 & Under
M 19 & Under
M 50 & Over

M 19 & Under
M 50 & Over

M 40 - 49

M 19 & Under
F 19 & Under
M 40 - 49

M 19 & Under
M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

F 40 -49

F 19 & Under
M 50 & Over

F 40 -49

M 50 & Over

M 20 - 39

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 20 - 39

M 40 - 49

F 40 -49

F 40 -49

M 40 - 49

M 20 - 39

F 20 -39

M 40 - 49

M 20 - 39

M 50 & Over

M 20 - 39

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 20 - 39

F 20 -39

M 50 & Over

M 50 & Over

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 20 - 39

M 50 & Over

F 50 & Over

F 20 -39

M 20 - 39

M 40 - 49

pent ater - wim

SERIES i
Female DNS
Female DNS
Gender  Time
Male 48:18.0
Male 51:53.6
Male 51:54.3
Male 52:04.7
Male 54:22.6
Male 54:27.8
Male 55:23.3
Male 55:26.6
Female 55:34.2
Male 55:48.1
Male 56:11.5
Male 58:49.0
Male 59:31.2
Male 1:00:46.8
Female 1:01:49.8
Female 1:02:26.1
Male 1:03:09.9
Female 1:03:35.8
Male 1:04:29.6
Male 1:04:52.8
Male 1:05:01.0
Male 1:05:12.9
Male 1:05:23.6
Male 1:05:27.2
Male 1:05:55.4
Male 1:07:06.3
Male 1:07:09.4
Male 1:07:13.4
Female 1:07:16.6
Female 1:07:22.4
Male 1:07:54.3
Male 1:08:06.8
Female 1:08:58.4
Male 1:09:40.1
Male 1:10:18.2
Male 1:10:56.1
Male 1:11:08.5
Male 1:12:05.3
Male 1:15:28.6
Male 1:15:49.2
Female 1:16:17.0
Male 1:18:02.9
Male 1:18:35.4
Male 1:19:23.3
Male 1:20:23.9
Male 1:20:55.1
Male 1:23:06.6
Female 1:24:06.8
Female 1:24:09.4
Male 1:24:27.7
Male 1:24:30.4
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Place

315
325
353
348
346
369
311
378
370
314
360
385
328
340
372
380
316
342
371
334
318
323
307
308
317
319
332
336
341
344
347
349
366
379

Bib
134

Bib

131
146
147
145
141
149
136
151
137
154

Bib
101
126

Alison CROSBIE
Rebecca GOSSAGE
Emesto PITTALUGA
Kwok Kwong MOK
Alessandro MECCHERI
Yin Ting Anton TSANG
Cheng Yang CHEN
Ringo WONG
Makoto UENOMACHI
Bertrand CHUI

Kam Shing SO

Chi Ngan CHOW

Ali GULSEN

Yau Chi LEUNG
Heung Ching WAN
Hao Chun YU

Will DALLING

Kar Wai Connie LIU
Victoria WALVIS
May Yuk LAI

Begum DEMIRAL
Aaron FINLEY
Monica BROWNING
Katrin BUCHTA
Juan DELGADO
Hector DRAKE

Tak Wa Paul KONG
Thomas LAUNAY
Julian LEWIS
Joanne MACHADO
Ryan MILLER
James PATON
Hector TORRES
Wing Hong Tom YAU

1.0km-F 19 & Under
Name
Audrey Tsz Ching YEUNG

1.0km-F 20 - 39
Name

Natalie WOLFERS
Tata MATAGANAS
Asminarti MIMI

Daisy LUSCAW

Mary Joy GABOTERO
Anna Cel (Gabby) SABONDO
Maricel ARANGORIN
Maricel SOMERA
Myrrha CALIVO

Dias ZAIN

1.0km - F 40 & Over
Name

Olivia ALFHEIM
Mirjam SCHONING

3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

Distance
1.0km

Distance
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km

Distance
1.0km
1.0km

F 40 -49
F 20 -39
M 40 - 49
M 50 & Over
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 50 & Over
F 20 -39
M 20 - 39
M 40 - 49
M 50 & Over
M 20 - 39
M 40 - 49
F 40 -49
F 20 -39
F 40 -49
F 40 -49
M 40 - 49
F 40 -49
F 40 -49
M 40 - 49
M 20 - 39
M 50 & Over
M 40 - 49
M 20 - 39
F 20 -39
M 20 - 39
M 50 & Over
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49

Category
F 19 & Under

Category
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39

Category
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over

pent ater - wim

SERIES i
Female 1:26:00.0
Female 1:26:04.4
Male 1:26:31.4
Male 1:26:35.4
Male 1:26:41.4
Male 1:26:43.9
Male 1:26:49.3
Male 1:26:59.1
Male 1:27:05.3
Male 1:27:33.9
Male 1:28:35.6
Female 1:29:41.4
Male 1:30:15.6
Male 1:30:35.2
Male 1:30:40.9
Male 1:31:03.1
Male 1:31:23.4
Female 1:31:46.9
Female 1:32:20.0
Female 1:33:17.0
Female 1:33:19.6
Male 1:34:50.4
Female DNS
Female DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Female DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Gender  Time
Female 30:25.1
Gender  Time
Female 23:31.5
Female 26:30.9
Female 27:55.6
Female 28:47.5
Female 29:10.5
Female 29:35.0
Female 30:09.2
Female 33:07.0
Female 33:20.2
Female 34:04.5
Gender  Time
Female 19:16.4
Female 19:25.2
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156
112
109
116
118
140
139
103
128
111
143
152
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138
113
153
105
148
144
104
150
135
120
129

Bib

132
108
117
130
125
106
102
119

Bib

127
155
110
124
122
121
133
115
114
123
107

Bib
312
363

Katrin BUCHTA
Heidrun KRAFT
Choi Ying FONG
Wendy LEE

June LIEW

Lovella ESCANO
Louel DEMAISIP
Rebecca BROSNAN
Kai Yiu SUNG
Tania HARRIS
May JOCSON
Cynthia TARNATE
Elisa GILLIES

Cris DELA CRUZ
Kim Yan LAI
Josephine TOLENTINO
Mayleen CANIEDO
Estrella PINEDA
Taperre JOYCE
Sharon S. CABRIA
Armando SALAYA
Gen ESPINOZA
Rocio LOPEZ

Fran THOMPSON

1.0km-M 20 - 39
Name

Jimmy WONG

Nathan DEWAR
Geoffroy LHERPINIERE

Victor Maximino Ybanez UMBAO

Nicolas RICHARD
King CHAN
Rob BRADSHAW
Tin Yu LING

1.0km - M 40 & Over
Name

Bert SHI

Dominic TSUI
Jeremy HARRIS
Chi Ho POON
Henrik NAUJOKS
Samuel MAK

Ho Seng WONG
Cf LAU

Kwok On LAl
Philip PENALOZA
Wai Hung CHOY

3.8km-F 19 & Under
Name

Anju CHENAUX-REPOND
Miu TANAKA

3.8km-F 20 - 39

.0Okm
.Okm
.0km
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.0km
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
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.Okm
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Distance
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km
1.0km

Distance
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.Okm
.0km
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.Okm

RN UK\ UK U (U (U (U (I (U

Distance
3.8km
3.8km

F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over
F 40 & Over

Category
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 -39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39

Category

M 40 & Over
M40 & Over
M 40 & Over
M 40 & Over
M 40 & Over
M40 & Over
M 40 & Over
M 40 & Over
M 40 & Over
M40 & Over
M 40 & Over

Category
F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under

pent ater - wim

SERIES i
Female 21:28.3
Female 21:39.4
Female 22:08.0
Female 24:42 1
Female 26:18.1
Female 26:35.2
Male 26:55.9
Female 27:12.6
Female 27:26.6
Female 27:29.5
Female 27:37 .1
Female 28:32.0
Female 29:10.1
Female 29:14.7
Female 29:20.1
Female 29:23.4
Female 29:59.9
Female 32:01.6
Female 32:49.5
Female 32:53.9
Male 33:33.1
Female 39:36.9
Female DNS
Female DNS
Gender  Time
Male 15:50.0
Male 15:51.9
Male 20:22.7
Male 21:09.8
Male 22:55.6
Male 26:10.8
Male 26:26.7
Male 30:30.7
Gender  Time
Male 18:00.1
Male 18:24 .1
Male 18:48.5
Male 19:35.9
Male 21:30.1
Male 21:35.5
Male 26:23.1
Male 27:16.9
Male 27:23.4
Male 40:28.4
Male DNS
Gender Time
Female 55:34.2
Female 1:02:26.1
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302
355
356
325
385
371
- 344

OO WN -

Bib

331
304
359
364
315
342
334
318
307
308

3
D
9]
o

O~NOoO O WN -

Place Bib
1 361

Place Bib
321
350
313
382
358

a b wON -

Bib
362
327
383
305
324
357
345
367
351
346
369
311
328
380
319
341
- 347

O~NOOAWN= T
o
o
®

_ A A A a©
~OWODN-~O

Place Bib

Name

Mai Britt ALFHEIM
Valerie RICHARD
Emily RISNESS
Rebecca GOSSAGE
Chi Ngan CHOW
Victoria WALVIS
Joanne MACHADO

3.8km - F 40 - 49
Name

Allison KELLER
Ruth BARNES
Catherine SEN
Mandy TIK TOLMAN
Alison CROSBIE
Kar Wai Connie LIU
May Yuk LAI
Begum DEMIRAL
Monica BROWNING
Katrin BUCHTA

3.8km -F 50 & Over
Name
Judy STEVENSON

3.8km-M 19 & Under
Name

Robin ELG

Emeric PAYER

Lenclos Chun Fung CHONG
Nathan LEE EILERS
Adrien ROY

3.8km-M 20 -39
Name

James TAN

Andrey GROMAK
Yong Jie Andy CHIN
Cem BILGI

Stephen GAVIN
Marshall ROSLYN
Shaun MADIGAN
Michael Chun Chi TSANG
Marcus PECK
Alessandro MECCHERI
Yin Ting Anton TSANG
Cheng Yang CHEN

Ali GULSEN

Hao Chun YU

Hector DRAKE

Julian LEWIS

Ryan MILLER

3.8km-M40 -49
Name

Distance
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

Distance
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

Distance
3.8km

Distance
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

Distance
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

Distance

Category
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39

Category
F 40 - 49
F 40 -49
F 40 -49
F 40 -49
F 40 - 49
F 40 -49
F 40 -49
F 40 -49
F 40 -49
F 40 -49

Category
F 50 & Over

Category

M 19 & Under
M 19 & Under
M 19 & Under
M 19 & Under
M 19 & Under

Category
M 20 - 39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 - 39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 - 39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 - 39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39

Category

pent ater - wim

SERIES i
Gender  Time
Female 1:08:58.4
Female 1:16:17.0
Female 1:24:09.4
Female 1:26:04 .4
Female 1:29:41.4
Female 1:32:20.0
Female DNS
Gender  Time
Female 1:01:49.8
Female 1:03:35.8
Female 1:07:16.6
Female 1:07:22.4
Female 1:26:00.0
Female 1:31:46.9
Female 1:33:17.0
Female 1:33:19.6
Female DNS
Female DNS
Gender Time
Female 1:24:06.8
Gender Time
Male 51:53.6
Male 51:54.3
Male 54:22.6
Male 55:26.6
Male 56:11.5
Gender Time
Male 48:18.0
Male 1:04:52.8
Male 1:07:09.4
Male 1:08:06.8
Male 1:10:18.2
Male 1:11:08.5
Male 1:15:49.2
Male 1:20:55.1
Male 1:24:27.7
Male 1:26:41.4
Male 1:26:43.9
Male 1:26:49.3
Male 1:30:15.6
Male 1:31:03.1
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Gender Time
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322
373
333
303
306
326
376
337
301
352
377
310
365
374
368
320
375
381
354
353
378
370
314
340
316
323
317
336
366
379

Bib

335
339
309
343
330
338
384
329
348
360
372
332
349

Jeff FAIOLA
Andrew WATERS
Andy LAI

Olivier BAILLET
Simon BREWSTER
Reno GRILLO
James WHITMAN
Luc LECHEVIN
Wolfgang AICHER
Adam PHUA
Lachlan WOLFERS
Thomas BUTTER
Cae TOLMAN

Simon WELLER
Kwok Tung TSANG
Olivier DURAND
Matthew WHITMAN
Ngai Ho YUE

Felix POON

Ermesto PITTALUGA
Ringo WONG
Makoto UENOMACHI
Bertrand CHUI

Yau Chi LEUNG

Will DALLING

Aaron FINLEY

Juan DELGADO
Thomas LAUNAY
Hector TORRES
Wing Hong Tom YAU

3.8km -M 50 & Over
Name

Francesco LANZONE
Richard LETCHER
Scott BURTON

John LYONS

Chan JOHNSON
Harvey LEE

Trevor TULLY

Chris HEAD

Kwok Kwong MOK
Kam Shing SO
Heung Ching WAN
Tak Wa Paul KONG
James PATON

3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

Distance
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km
3.8km

M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49
M40 -49

Category

M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over
M 50 & Over

pent ater - wim

SERIES i
Male 55:23.3
Male 55:48.1
Male 58:49.0
Male 59:31.2
Male 1:00:46.8
Male 1:05:01.0
Male 1:05:12.9
Male 1:05:23.6
Male 1:05:27.2
Male 1:05:55.4
Male 1:07:06.3
Male 1:07:13.4
Male 1:07:54.3
Male 1:09:40.1
Male 1:12:05.3
Male 1:15:28.6
Male 1:19:23.3
Male 1:20:23.9
Male 1:24:30.4
Male 1:26:31.4
Male 1:26:59.1
Male 1:27:05.3
Male 1:27:33.9
Male 1:30:35.2
Male 1:31:23.4
Male 1:34:50.4
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Male DNS
Gender  Time
Male 52:04.7
Male 54:27.8
Male 1:03:09.9
Male 1:04:29.6
Male 1:10:56.1
Male 1:18:02.9
Male 1:18:35.4
Male 1:23:06.6
Male 1:26:35.4
Male 1:28:35.6
Male 1:30:40.9
Male DNS
Male DNS



